
 

Programme of Events 2024/25 

See updates and further details on 

www.scog.org.uk 
 

Public events 

 

Sun December 1st 2-4pm 

Fruit tree planting 

At Hudd's Mill Orchard 

Bridleway, opposite Aldi, Uffington Rd A1175, 

Stamford 

 

Sat January 4th 4.30–6.30pm 

SCOG Wassail 

At SCOG Community Orchard 

 

Sat February 1st 10am 

Mid Shires Orchard Group Scion Swap – to be 

confirmed 

hosted by Buckingham Garden Centre, Tingewick 

Road, Buckingham, MK18 4AE 

Further information MSOGChairman@yahoo.com 

 

Sat February 22nd 10-1pm 

Grafting Workshop 

At Brewery House, High St, Ketton PE9 3TA 

 

Sun March 16th 10-1pm 

Pruning Workshop 

At SCOG Community Orchard 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monthly Management Sessions 

First Wednesday of month  

2-4pm 

 

Wed. Nov 6 SCOG Orchard 

Collecting and burning prunings, Cutting 

hedges 

 

Fri. Nov 29 Hudds Mill 

Adding tree stakes 

 

Wed. Dec 4 Hudds Mill 

Adding carpets, guards and ties, planting 

hedge trees 

 

Wed. Jan 1 SCOG Orchard 

Preparing for wassail 

 

Wed. Feb 5 SCOG Orchard 

Sorting container and new tools, Planting 

new fruit trees 

 

Bi-Monthly Planning Meetings 

3rd Wed. of alternative months 

7.30-9pm at Crown Hotel 

meeting room 

 
Wed. Nov 20 

Wed. Jan 15 

Wed. Mar 19 = AGM 

Wed. May 21 

Wed. Jul 16 

Wed. Sep 17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.scog.org.uk/

